
Full Governing Body meetings

2023/2024

Dates

Full Governing Body
Additional planning meeting - Tuesday 12th September 2023

Tuesday 5th December 2023
Tuesday 19th March 2024
Tuesday 2nd July 2024

Standards Committee
Thursday 16th November 2023

Thursday 7th March 2024
Tuesday 11th June 2024

Resources Committee
Tuesday 28th November 2023
Tuesday 27th February 2024

Tuesday 21st May 2024


